0
VC490T
Feature
 Output format: Uncompressed YUV422 format
 S-mount IP69K compliant lens focused
 Autoware Compatibility
 High Dynamic Range of 120dB
 High Sensitivity and Low Noise & High Resolution

• Visual SLAM
Block Diagramation
Ordering Information
Model HFOV VFOV F.No. EFL Depth of Field Water
Proof
Lens
Mount
TBA-H30S1A 32° 21° 1.6 15.3mm  IP69K AA
TBA-H60S 64° 40° 1.8 7.87mm -14.01% IP69K AA
TBA-H100Y 100° 57° 1.8 6.16mm -32.04% IP69K AA
TBA-H130Y 130° 81° 1.6 4.01mm -65.21% IP69K AA
3
Appearance
Dimension